MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.

Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Univ. of Jamestown 294 287 301 882
T2 Austin Rene (2) 70 72 75 217
T6 Nathan Kapaun (1) 75 67 80 222
T6 Brandon Stahlhut (4) 76 73 73 222
T8 Jacob Rice (5) 73 76 74 223
15 Nolan Frank (3) 77 75 79 231
2 Montana State - Billings 297 287 300 884
T2 Caleb Stetzner (1) 72 72 73 217
4 Caleb Trost (3) 75 69 75 219
T8 Garrett Woodin (2) 74 72 77 223
10 Scott Larson (4) 7 74 75 226
16 Riley Kaercher (5) 76 74 82 232
3 Montana Tech 306 300 315 921
1 Sean Benson (1) 75 72 69 216
5 Trey Hoagland (2) 74 73 73 220
20 Jimmy Amundson (4) 76 79 88 243
27 Bridger Martin (5) 81 85 87 253
29 Ryan Keenan (3) 96 76 86 258
4 South Dakota School of Mines 318 314 324 956
17 Garrett Hohn (3) 80 78 78 236
18 Isaac Bliek (1) 80 76 81 237
19 Jamison Smith (4) 79 79 80 238
21 Steven Bendt (2) 79 81 85 245
30 Nathan Martian (5) 92 81 86 259
5 Rocky Mountain College 310 317 334 961
11 Joseph Sykes (2) 74 72 81 227
13 Schaefer Paladichuk (1) 72 76 81 229
26 Sean Corcoran (3) 83 83 86 252
31 Colton Oppelt (5) 95 105 86 286
32 Zach Matthews (4) 81 86 0 167
6 Dickinson State 332 330 339 1001
22 Jaret Lee (4) 83 77 86 246
23 Zach Miller (2) 86 84 80 250
T24 Carter Klein (1) 82 85 84 251
28 Parker Robinson (3) 81 84 89 254
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
12 Benji Miller (Univ. of Jamestown) 73 73 82 228
14 Jayd Dion (Montana State - Billings) 7 70 83 230
T24 Houston Green (Montana Tech) 7 91 83 251
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Start Finish
T8 1
T3 T2
T1 T2
T3 4
T8 5
T1 T6

T12 T6
T5 T8

T12 T8
15 10
T5 11
T5 12
11 13
T8 14
16 15
14 16

T19 17
18 18

T19 19
17 20

T21 21

T21 22
29 23

T26  T24
28 T24

T24 26

T24 27
23 28
30 29
31 30
32 31

T26 -

Player

Sean Benson
Caleb Stetzner
Austin Rene
Caleb Trost
Trey Hoagland
Nathan Kapaun
Brandon Stahlhut
Garrett Woodin
Jacob Rice
Scott Larson
Joseph Sykes
Beniji Miller *
Schaefer Paladichuk
Jayd Dion *
Nolan Frank
Riley Kaercher
Garrett Hohn
Isaac Bliek
Jamison Smith
Jimmy Amundson
Steven Bendt
Jaret Lee

Zach Miller
Carter Klein
Houston Green *
Sean Corcoran
Bridger Martin
Parker Robinson
Ryan Keenan
Nathan Martian
Colton Oppelt
Zach Matthews

MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.

Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Team

Montana Tech

Montana State - Billings

Univ. of Jamestown

Montana State - Billings
Montana Tech

Univ. of Jamestown

Univ. of Jamestown

Montana State - Billings

Univ. of Jamestown

Montana State - Billings
Rocky Mountain College (B)
Univ. of Jamestown

Rocky Mountain College (B)
Montana State - Billings

Univ. of Jamestown

Montana State - Billings
South Dakota School of Mines
South Dakota School of Mines
South Dakota School of Mines
Montana Tech

South Dakota School of Mines
Dickinson State

Dickinson State

Dickinson State

Montana Tech

Rocky Mountain College (B)
Montana Tech

Dickinson State

Montana Tech

South Dakota School of Mines
Rocky Mountain College (B)
Rocky Mountain College (B)

75
72
70
75
74
75
76
74
73
77
74
73
72
77
77
76
80
80
79
76
79
83
86
82
77
83
81
81
96
92
95
81

72
72
72
69
73
67
73
72
76
74
72
73
76
70
75
74
78
76
79
79
81
77
84
85
91
83
85
84
76
81
105
86

Scores

69
73
75
75
73
80
73
7
74
75
81
82
81
83
79
82
78
81
80
88
85
86
80
84
83
86
87
89
86
86
86

216
217
217
219
220
222
222
223
223
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
236
237
238
243
245
246
250
251
251
252
253
254
258
259
286
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+6
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+7
+10
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+12
+13
+14
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+20
+21
+22
+27
+29
+30
+34
+35
+35
+36
+37
+38
+42
+43
+70
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MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.

Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT

Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Team

Univ. of Jamestown 294
Montana State - Billings 297
Montana Tech 306

South Dakota School of Mines 318
Rocky Mountain College (B) 310
Dickinson State 332

287
287
300
314
317
330

Scores

301
300
315
324
334
339

882
884
921
956
961
1001

+18
+20
+57
+92
+97
+137
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finish

1
T2
T2

4

5
T6
T6
T8
T8
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.
g T
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Univ. of Jamestown 294 287 301
2 Montana State - Billings 297 287 300
3 Montana Tech 306 300 315
4 South Dakota School of Mines 318 314 324
5 Rocky Mountain College (B) 310 317 334
6 Dickinson State 332 330 339
top 20 players school
Sean Benson Montana Tech 75
Austin Rene Univ. of Jamestown 70
Caleb Stetzner Montana State - Billings 72
Caleb Trost Montana State - Billings 75
Trey Hoagland Montana Tech 74
Nathan Kapaun Univ. of Jamestown 75
Brandon Stahlhut Univ. of Jamestown 76
Jacob Rice Univ. of Jamestown 73
Garrett Woodin Montana State - Billings 74
Scott Larson Montana State - Billings 77
Joseph Sykes Rocky Mountain College(B) 74
Benji Miller * Univ. of Jamestown 73
Schaefer Paladichuk Rocky Mountain College(B) 72
Jayd Dion * Montana State - Billings 77
Nolan Frank Univ. of Jamestown 77
Riley Kaercher Montana State - Billings 76
Garrett Hohn South Dakota School of Mines 80
Isaac Bliek South Dakota School of Mines 80
Jamison Smith South Dakota School of Mines 79

882
884
921
956
961
1001

+18
+20
+57
+92
+97

+137

scores

72
72
72
69
73
67
73
76
72
74
72
73
76
70
75
74
78
76
79

69
75
73
75
73
80
73
74
77
75
81
82
81
83
79
82
78
81
80

216
217
217
219
220
222
222
223
223
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
236
237
238
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MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.

Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
G. Woodin Billings 3.08 +1 J. Rice Jamestown 4.07 +2 S. Larson Billings 417 -10
S. Benson MT Tech 3.08 +1 A. Rene Jamestown 410 +3 S. Benson MT Tech 433 -8
T.Hoagland  MT Tech 3.08 +1 C. Trost Billings 413 +4 C. Stetzner Billings 442 -7
C. Stetzner Billings 3.17 +2 C. Stetzner Billings 420 +6 T. Hoagland  MT Tech 450 -6
N. Kapaun Jamestown 317 +2 G. Woodin Billings 420 +6 B. Stahlhut Jamestown 450 -6
A. Rene Jamestown 317 +2 S. Benson MT Tech 423 +7 N. Kapaun Jamestown 450 -6
B. Stahlhut Jamestown 325 +3 J. Sykes Rocky Mt. (B) 4.23  +7 A. Rene Jamestown 467 -4
C. Trost Billings 325 +3 S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 4.27  +8 C. Trost Billings 467 -4
R. Kaercher  Billings 325 +3 J. Smith SDMines 427 48 H. Green MT Tech 475 -3
J. Dion Billings 325 +3 T.Hoagland  MT Tech 430 49 B. Miller Jamestown 483 -2
R. Keenan MT Tech 3.33 +4 S. Larson Billings 430 +9 R. Kaercher  Billings 483 -2
J. Sykes Rocky Mt. (B) 3.33 +4 J. Dion Billings 430 49 |. Bliek SDMines 492 A1
J. Rice Jamestown 342 +5 B. Stahlhut Jamestown 430 49 S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 4.92 -1
B. Miller Jamestown 342 +5 N. Frank Jamestown 430 +9 J. Sykes Rocky Mt. (B) 5.00 E
N. Frank Jamestown 342 +5 B. Miller Jamestown 430 49 J. Rice Jamestown 5.00 E
J. Amundson MT Tech 342 +5 N. Kapaun Jamestown 433 +10 G. Woodin Billings 5.00 E
G. Hohn SDMines 342 +5 R. Kaercher  Billings 450 +15 G. Hohn SDMines 500 E
. Bliek SDMines 342 +5 G. Hohn SDMines 450 +15 J. Smith SDMines 5.08 +1
B. Martin MT Tech 3.50 +6 R. Keenan MT Tech 453 +16 N. Frank Jamestown 5.08 +1
H. Green MT Tech 3.50 +6 I. Bliek SDMines 457 +17 P. Robinson  DiknsnStND  5.17  +2
Z. Miller DiknsnStND  3.50 +6 J. Lee DiknsnStND ~ 4.57 +17 J. Dion Billings 517 +2
S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 3.50 +6 S. Bendt SDMines 460 +18 J. Amundson MT Tech 525 +3
Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Larson Billings 2 |A.Rene Jamestown 13 |J. Sykes Rocky Mt. (B) 40

C. Stetzner Billings 1 |T. Hoagland MT Tech 13 |J. Rice Jamestown 36

S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 1 |C. Trost Billings 12 |N. Frank Jamestown 36

J. Dion Billings 1 |S. Benson MT Tech 12 |B. Miller Jamestown 35

B. Stahlhut Jamestown 11 |I. Bliek SDMines 34

N. Kapaun Jamestown 10 |S. Benson MT Tech 32

G. Woodin Billings 10 |S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 31

C. Stetzner Billings 10 |A.Rene Jamestown 31

H. Green MT Tech 9 |R. Kaercher Billings 31

G. Hohn SDMines 8 |C. Stetzner Billings 30

J. Dion Billings 8 |S. Larson Billings 30

J. Rice Jamestown 7 |T. Hoagland MT Tech 29

S. Larson Billings 7 |G. Woodin Billings 29

R. Kaercher Billings 6 |C. Trost Billings 29

S. Paladichuk Rocky Mt. (B) 6 |J. Smith SDMines 29

J. Smith SDMines 6 |N. Kapaun Jamestown 29

J. Lee DiknsnStND 5 |C.Klein DiknsnStND 28

B. Martin MT Tech 5 |R. Keenan MT Tech 27

B. Miller Jamestown 5 |S. Bendt SDMines 27

P. Robinson DiknsnStND 4 |J. Amundson MT Tech 27

R. Keenan MT Tech 4 |B. Stahlhut Jamestown 27

J. Sykes Rocky Mt. (B) 3 |N. Martian SDMines 26
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MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.
Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Average score per round

Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills 78.78
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills 77.81 32
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills 80.55 31

= versgeScor] Compite Rounds
2
3

I

Total Average Scores

Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills 79.03 95

Lake Hills Golf Course: Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Round 3 Round 3

average

yards relative to par

1 4| a10 3| 22 5 1 41 3[ 190 +0.90

18 | 4| 444 +0.90
21| 5| 550 8| 16 5 2

10| 5| 536 +0.87
3l 4 356 415 9 1 2

5| 4| 288 +0.74
4 3| 190 9 17 4 1 st a1 76 077
5 4 288 16 10 2 3 s| 4| 321 +0.65
6/ 4 416 1] 14 10 4 2 7| 3| 166 +0.55
7 3| 166 17 11 3 12 4] 422 +0.52
8 [ 4 [ 321 1 15 9 6 3] 4] 356 +0.52

15| 4| 448 +0.52
ol 51 522 s 18 3 2

14 3] 192 +0.52
10| 5| 536 2| 15 3 9 2

11| 3| 169 +0.48
1 3| 169 1 16 12 2 5T 21 390 055
12 4] 422 4 12 1 3 1 71 21 436 +0.26
13| 5| 546 2 10 | 10 7 2 1| 4] 410 +0.13
14| 3| 192 115 13 2 21 5] 550 +0.03
15 [ 4 | 448 2 [ 14 13 1 1 9] 5[ 522 -0.03

13| 5| 546 -0.10
16 | 4 | 390 4 16 8 2 1
17| 4| 436 1 21 9

|18|4|444| | | |10| 16| 3| 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14920&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1

MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.
Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
14| 3] 192 +0.72 18| 4| 444 +0.81 41 3] 190 +0.90
12| 4| 422 +0.69 14 3| 192 +0.66 18| 4| 444 +0.90
6| 4| 416 +0.66 12| 4| 422 +0.59 10| 5| 536 +0.87
18| 4| 444 +0.66 13| 5| 546 +0.53 5| 4| 288 +0.74
3| 4| 356 +0.59 11 4| 410 +0.53 6| 4| 416 +0.74
41 3] 190 +0.53 6| 4| 416 +0.53 8| 4| 321 +0.65
15| 4| 448 +0.47 15| 4| 448 +0.44 71 3| 166 +0.55
16| 4] 390 +0.47 41 3] 190 +0.41 3| 4| 356 +0.52
5] 4| 288 +0.44 5| 4| 288 +0.38 12| 4| 422 +0.52
1 4] 410 +0.38 17| 4| 436 +0.38 15| 4| 448 +0.52
111 3] 169 +0.38 16| 4| 390 +0.31 141 3| 192 +0.52
13| 5| 546 +0.31 8| 4| 321 +0.22 1] 3| 169 +0.48
17| 4| 436 +0.31 71 3| 166 +0.19 16| 4| 390 +0.35
71 3| 166 +0.19 1] 3| 169 +0.19 171 4| 436 +0.26
2| 5| 550 +0.16 3| 4| 356 +0.16 11 4| 410 +0.13
8| 4| 321 +0.06 9| 5| 522 -0.13 2| 5] 550 +0.03
10| 5| 536 +0.06 2| 5| 550 -0.13 9 5| 522 -0.03
9| 5| 522 -0.28 10| 5| 536 -0.25 13| 5| 546 -0.10
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MSUB Yellowjacket Spring Inv.
Lake Hills Golf Course
Billings, MT
Men's Blue Tees (Tips)-Lake Hills
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17

S
eagle

1 4 410 4 64 20 4 3
2 5 550 2 29 | 44 15 3 2
3 4 356 9 51 28 3 4
4 3 190 31| 45 34 12 1
5 4 288 5 53 24 9 4
6 4 | 416 2| 47 32 11 3
7 3 166 6| 58 27 4
8 4 321 15 | 51 18 9 2
9 5 522 37 || 40 14 3 1
10 5 536 1 27 || 42 10 1" 4
11 3 169 4| 61 24 5 1
12 4 | 422 9| 42 28 11 5
13 5 546 2 19 | 43 22 5 4
14 3 192 2| 42 41 9 1
15 4 | 448 7| 47 33 5 3
16 4 390 9| 53 23 8 2
17 4 | 436 7 54 31 3
18 4 | 444 1| 38 40 12 4
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